



# 300-725<sup>Q&As</sup>

Securing the Web with Cisco Web Security Appliance (SWSA)

## Pass Cisco 300-725 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/300-725.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Cisco  
Official Exam Center

- ⚙ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

Which two caches must be cleared on a Cisco WSA to resolve an issue in processing requests? (Choose two.)

- A. authentication cache
- B. application cache
- C. logging cache
- D. DNS cache
- E. HTTP cache

Correct Answer: AD

Reference: <https://www.cisco.com/c/en/us/support/docs/security/web-security-appliance/118259-technote-wsa-00.html>

---

### QUESTION 2

By default, which two pieces of information does the Cisco WSA access log contain? (Choose two.)

- A. HTTP Request Code
- B. Content Type
- C. Client IP Address
- D. User Agent
- E. Transaction ID

Correct Answer: AC

---

### QUESTION 3

DRAG DROP

Drag and drop the Cisco WSA methods from the left onto the correct deployment modes on the right.

Select and Place:



WPAD

WCCP

PAC

PBR

Transparent Mode

Explicit Mode

Correct Answer:

Transparent Mode

WCCP

PBR

Explicit Mode

PAC

WPAD

You could use an explicit setting (browser config/PAC/WPAD) or transparent (WCCP/PBR) to point to the first proxy and then the first proxy will route based on category to one of the two upstream proxies based on your policy configuration. Reference: <https://community.cisco.com/t5/web-security/route-to-wsa-based-on-destination/td-p/2491179>

**QUESTION 4**

Which two types of reports are scheduled on the Cisco WSA to analyze traffic? (Choose two.)

- A. Layer 3 traffic monitor
- B. URL categories
- C. host statistics
- D. application visibility
- E. system capacity



Correct Answer: AD

Reference: [https://www.cisco.com/c/en/us/td/docs/security/wsa/wsa11-0/user\\_guide/b\\_WSA\\_UserGuide/b\\_WSA\\_UserGuide\\_chapter\\_010101.pdf](https://www.cisco.com/c/en/us/td/docs/security/wsa/wsa11-0/user_guide/b_WSA_UserGuide/b_WSA_UserGuide_chapter_010101.pdf) (8)

---

### QUESTION 5

Which action is a valid default for the Global Access Policy in the Application Visibility Control engine on the Cisco WSA?

- A. bandwidth limit
- B. permit
- C. restrict
- D. monitor

Correct Answer: D

Reference: <https://hrouhani.org/cisco-web-security-appliance-ironport/>

[300-725 PDF Dumps](#)

[300-725 Exam Questions](#)

[300-725 Braindumps](#)